26 Ocak 2009 Pazartesi

2. Kosu Saat:13:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 TUMBUL FATOS(2)

2 EYLULKIZI(7)

3 PIRDEMRKIR(6)
4 BASAKSOYLU(®)
5 KAPTAN GUR(13)
6 COSKUNGUL(10)
7  DEVHAN(9)

8  SAGANIMA)

9 SUDENAZ3)

10 ATESHATOGLU(1)
11 SAHLAN(5)

12 HARUNHAN(11)
13 ESPOLAT(12)
14 BINBEKTO(15)

15 SAVETCAN(14)

GANYAN(2) 3,60 t, IKILi(2/7) 37,70 4, SIRALI IKiLi(2/7) 86,15 £, UCLU BAHIS(2/7/6) 245,20 4, PLASE(2) :1,60 £, PLASE(7) 2,70 £, TABELA BAHIS(2/7/6/8) :1.752,55 t, TABELA BAHIS

Yasg
4yak

dyak
4yka
4ykk
4yaa
4ykk
4yaa
4yak
dyak
4yka
4yka
4yka
4yaa
4yaa

4yda

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)18.000 &
1.)2.700 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BEYEFENDI - SAKZHANM

BEMIROGLU- QVGN
SAGANAK - ARFE2
MAGRP- BASAK 5
EMIROGLU - ERIKA
BOZDAG- GULAYSEM
DEVIRHAN - VELAHATHANIM
BOZDAG - ESENG(L.1
SERDARBEY - FERISHANM
EMIROGLU- ALEV
BATYSKAF (FL) - KRSEVBA 43
MAGRP- YERL
SANCAKBEYi - REZZAN
GADDAR- IZABEL

BVAEL (FL) - SATAFAT

SIRASIZ(2/7/6/8) 34,14 %, 1. CIFTE(2,13/2) 4,65 ©

Handikap 16/DHOW
2)7.200 ¢
2)1.080 ¢
Siklet Jokey

59 MEH.DOGAN
54 U.YUCEL

57 F.YARDIMCI

495 MEMGUNES
545  AHVETTAS
53  ACELKK

535  MEH.CELIK
585  ERDAL YAWZ
605 GKILIC

59 . GOCER

58 N.ALTIN

475  MISCELK
525  ATOPRAK

50 B.VATANSEVER

51 UFUK AKAY

Sahip
DEH. TUMBUL

MEH. GELIK
MEH. KARAKEGI
MEH. FELHAN
ABD. YASARER
HAL. COSKUN
M ERD. DUZARAT
ABD. ELGAG
FET. GOKKAN
M EM. KAYA
SAV.ERGIN
NEB. DOGAN
AHM POLAT
MEH. CELIK

SUL. SIMSEK

3)3600 4
3.)540 ¢

Antrenérii
MAH.DOGAN

MYUCEDAG
MAH.DOGAN
MYUCEDAG
HAL SIMSEK
SKAN
MAHIR DEMR
ASACAN
S.KONUK
ASACAN
S.OZKAN
MAH.DOGAN
F.GEYIK
S.GELIK

L.UCAR

Derece

1.44.36

1.44.89

14518

1.45.63

1.46.92

14757

147.72

1.48.35

1.49.37

1.50.95

151.78

1.54.64

1.55.67

1.56.57

21340

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (4. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum

41800
4)270¢

t

Gy AGF St Fark

3,60
9,40
13,60
11,25
6,80
740
8,55
5,85
3,35
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21,60
9,40

17,10
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